MONTH

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May

June

$

BOONE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENERAL FUND
CASH BALANCES COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS

2016-2017

28,249,891 $

LS~ A < < - BN - B -+ N - B - R R

2015-2016

23,623,329
25,062,124
21,284,252
27,767,998
56,148,029
53,529,249
54,916,110
52,499,904
48,202,451
39,571,159
38,990,593
24,633,312

A A R - B - R - R - R A A

2014-2015

24,136,323
19,362,941
16,822,076
32,853,275
51,407,922
48,852,220
49,908,734
47,193,179
46,379,400
42,344,646
35,647,598
22,188,808



