BOONE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT GENERAL FUND CASH BALANCES COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS

MONTH	2016-2017		2015-2016		2014-2015	
July	\$	28,249,891	\$	23,623,329	\$	24,136,323
August			\$	25,062,124	\$	19,362,941
September			\$	21,284,252	\$	16,822,076
October			\$	27,767,998	\$	32,853,275
November			\$	56,148,029	\$	51,407,922
December			\$	53,529,249	\$	48,852,220
January			\$	54,916,110	\$	49,908,734
February			\$	52,499,904	\$	47,193,179
March			\$	48,202,451	\$	46,379,400
April			\$	39,571,159	\$	42,344,646
May			\$	38,990,593	\$	35,647,598
June			\$	24,633,312	\$	22,188,808